Part No. Code
1 L-ST90-70B-TD (Leaflet)
2 P-B-4X6 (Plastic Bag)
3 P-C-S1F20-NB (Carton)
4 P-C-S2H (Carton)
5 P-M4X12-PZCSK
6 P-M4X16-PZSCK
7 P-OR-074.00-2.00
8 P-SS-138X138-TILE
9 ST90-TILED/BODY
     a P-4MM-INSERT
     b P-C-S2H (Carton)
     c ST90-TILEBDY
10 ST90-TILERETAIN
11 STW90-RW-12.5MM
12 STW9034T/B-SPIN
Code:
Drawing verified
correct as of: DATE
20/02/2019
FILENAME
ST90-70B-TD.VSD
REVISED
26/06/2017, 10/10/2017, 10/01/2018
29/05/2018, 21/09/2018. 20/02/2019
SCALE
1: 2.5
DRAWN BY
RM20/02/2019
RM
138mm
200mm
Ø90mm
120mm
143.5mm
Ø92mm
Ø79mm
SPANNER
HOOK FOR
REMOVING
GRATING
58
m
m
8
5
10
15
16
13
13
13
9a
9c
11
17
14
18
7
50mm Water Seal
ST90-70B-TD
6
88mm
1
½
”
B
S
52
55
70
m
m
82mm
1
½
”
B
S
P12
Shower Tray
Ø87mm
Ø110mm
40
.5
m
m
NOTE
ST90-TILED/BODY
to be packed
separately
Part No. Code
13 STW9034WASTEBDY-TD
14 STW90SPANNER-TD
15 TILESPACER-3MM
15 TILESPACER-8MM
16 TSGHOOK-STEEL
17 TSGSWOUT-1.5
     a GLUING
     b PWM3-CAN
     c RW2
     d RWM3-CAN
     e T8A
     f TSGSWOUT-1.5IN
     g TSGSWOUT-43/49.8
     h Z8B-BJP